Programmable Multi-/Singleturn Encoders Series HTA25PM
Series HTA25PM – multi-/singleturn, programmable, analogue output, not redundant
Key features HTA25PM :
Electrical data HTA25PM – multi-/singleturn, programmable, analogue output, not redundant
Signal output function (factory programming). Automatic function for inserting signal plateaus
Page 1
Programmable Multi-/Singleturn Encoders
Order example HTA25PM
Requirement:
Example for order code:
Cable and pin assignment
Function Roundcable (Option R) Option M8(R), 8 pin
orange
END green
OUT brown
GND
Order Code HTA25PM – singleturn or multiturn, analogue output, not redundant
Description black/bold grey/italic
Series HTA25PM
Shaft diameter, shaft length:
Shaft diameter Ø 6 mm, shaft length 12 mm
Shaft diameter Ø 4 mm, shaft length 10 mm
Custom shaft dimensions [mm] Ø ≤ 6.35 mm
6x12
4x10
XxXX
Supply voltage / output signal:
VSUP = 24 V (15 to 30 V) / OUT = 0 to 10 V
VSUP = 24 V (9 to 30 V) / OUT = 4 to 20 mA
VSUP = 24 V (9 to 30 V) / OUT = 0 to 5 V
2410
2442
2405
Electrical connection, cable length:
1 m round cable, axial
1 m round cable, radial
Plug M8, axial
Connector M8, radial
PG
PGR
M8
M8R
PGX,XX
PGRX,XX
Page 2
Series HTA25PM
Programming of HTA25PM
MEGATRON.
StartPos
EndPos
DIR
GND
Order example HTA25PM programmer
Order number: Order code:
Key features HTA25 PM programmer:
Page 3
Series HTA25PM
Drawings
Drawing HTx25 - axial versions (option PG and M8), shaft dimensions, drilling pattern and zero position
60° 60°
90° 90°
B
0,
1
1.20 ±0.10
2
+
+
0.014
0.024 x519 ±0.05
18 ±0.05
120°
M3 x 6/9 (6x)
D
 g
7
15
 - -0.
00
6
0.
02
4
25
1.50 ±0.10
2.50 ±0.30
22
A ±1
30.40 ±0.50
18
5
13.50 ±1
2.70 ±0.20
 ±0.10 U
BINDER male panel mount connector,
Range M8, 718 Series
or interoperable product
1.
50
90° ±5°
31
CW
(3x M3)
view shows 0° position
30.40 ±0.50
5
21.30 max.
L
90
°
90°60°60°
90°
15 H7
19
3,2 H11 (6x)
2 H7
120°
18